
MADE IN
DENMARK

Find all models here:

JYDEPEJSEN.COM

ORION SERIES

Cleanest combustion
High effiency
Strong convection
Timeless design

DuplicAir® for simpel and easy  
air control
Cast iron door
Self-closing door with magnets
Fresh air inlet included
Cast iron bottom
Molded vermiculite
Self-cleaning window
Start-up function
Cold handle
5 year warranty

Can be purchased
Customized floorplate out of 6 mm glass
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Orion

Sheet/Sheets:
Model:

 Distance to combustible
www.jydepejsen.com
Tlf. 96101200       Fax. 97425216
Nr. Felding,  DK-7500  Holstebro
Ahornsvinget 3-7
Jydepejsen A/S

Date: 06/09-2021

* The number given in parenthescs shows the distance to combustible
when titled with insulated flue
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* The number given in parenthescs shows the distance to combustible
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TECHNICAL DATA ORION:
Heats approx. .............................................. >140 m2

Effect ..............................................................3-8 kW
Effiency ............................................................... 79%
Dust emmission mg/Nm3 ............................... 15 mg.
Smoke extraction ...................................... ø150 mm
Chimney connection ................................. Top/back
Weight ............................................................ 166 kg
Colour ...................................................... Black/grey
Combustion chamber dimensions  
(H x W x D) ........................................ 412 x 368 x 407

CE approved
Defra approved
DIBt approved

* The numbers in parentheses show the distance to
combustibles, when fitted with insulated flue.



MADE IN
DENMARK

ORION
SOAPSTONE 

Cleanest combustion
High effiency
Strong convection
Timeless design

DuplicAir® for simpel and easy  
air control
Cast iron door
Self-closing door with magnets
Fresh air inlet included
Cast iron bottom
Molded vermiculite
Self-cleaning window
Start-up function
Cold handle
5 year warranty

Can be purchased
Customized floorplate out of 6 mm glass

Find all models here:

JYDEPEJSEN.COM

ORION SERIES



14
5

52
4

580

12
16

506

189

88
095
6

73

14
5

52
4

580

12
16

506

189

88
095
6

73

14
5

52
4

580

12
16

506

189

88
095
6

73

 A+

 A
 B
 C
 D
 E
 F
 G

 

2015/1186

kW

ENERGIA · ЕНЕРГИЯ · ΕΝΕΡΓΕΙΑ · ENERGIJA · ENERGY · ENERGIE 

 A++

 A+

 A+++

 A++

 A+

A

Jydepejsen A/S Orion

7,0

2 / 2
Orion

Sheet/Sheets:
Model:

 Distance to combustible
www.jydepejsen.com
Tlf. 96101200       Fax. 97425216
Nr. Felding,  DK-7500  Holstebro
Ahornsvinget 3-7
Jydepejsen A/S

Date: 06/09-2021

* The number given in parenthescs shows the distance to combustible
when titled with insulated flue
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* The number given in parenthescs shows the distance to combustible
when titled with insulated flue
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TECHNICAL DATA ORION SOAPSTONE:
Heats approx. .............................................. >140 m2

Effect ..............................................................3-8 kW
Effiency ............................................................... 79%
Dust emmission mg/Nm3 ............................... 15 mg.
Smoke extraction ...................................... ø150 mm
Chimney connection ................................. Top/back
Weight ............................................................ 298 kg
Colour ...................................................... Black/grey
Combustion chamber dimensions  
(H x W x D) ........................................ 412 x 368 x 407

CE approved
Defra approved
DIBt approved

* The numbers in parentheses show the distance to
combustibles, when fitted with insulated flue.



MADE IN
DENMARK

ORION
SOAPSTONE SPECIAL

Cleanest combustion
High effiency
Strong convection
Timeless design

DuplicAir® for simpel and easy  
air control
Cast iron door
Self-closing door with magnets
Fresh air inlet included
Cast iron bottom
Molded vermiculite
Self-cleaning window
Start-up function
Cold handle
5 year warranty

Can be purchased
Customized floorplate out of 6 mm glass

Find all models here:

JYDEPEJSEN.COM

ORION SERIES
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Sheet/Sheets:
Model:

 Distance to combustible
www.jydepejsen.com
Tlf. 96101200       Fax. 97425216
Nr. Felding,  DK-7500  Holstebro
Ahornsvinget 3-7
Jydepejsen A/S

Date: 06/09-2021

* The number given in parenthescs shows the distance to combustible
when titled with insulated flue
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Date: 06/09-2021

* The number given in parenthescs shows the distance to combustible
when titled with insulated flue
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TECHNICAL DATA ORION SOAPSTONE SPECIAL:
Heats approx. .............................................. >140 m2

Effect ..............................................................3-8 kW
Effiency ............................................................... 79%
Dust emmission mg/Nm3 ............................... 15 mg.
Smoke extraction ...................................... ø150 mm
Chimney connection ................................. Top/back
Weight ............................................................ 326 kg
Colour ...................................................... Black/grey
Combustion chamber dimensions  
(H x W x D) ........................................ 412 x 368 x 407

CE approved
Defra approved
DIBt approved

* The numbers in parentheses show the distance to
combustibles, when fitted with insulated flue.



MADE IN
DENMARK

ORION
MOCA CREAM SANDSTONE SPECIAL

Find all models here:

JYDEPEJSEN.COM

Cleanest combustion
High effiency
Strong convection
Timeless design

DuplicAir® for simpel and easy  
air control
Cast iron door
Self-closing door with magnets
Fresh air inlet included
Cast iron bottom
Molded vermiculite
Self-cleaning window
Start-up function
Cold handle
5 year warranty

Can be purchased
Customized floorplate out of 6 mm glass

ORION SERIES
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Sheet/Sheets:
Model:

 Distance to combustible
www.jydepejsen.com
Tlf. 96101200       Fax. 97425216
Nr. Felding,  DK-7500  Holstebro
Ahornsvinget 3-7
Jydepejsen A/S

Date: 06/09-2021

* The number given in parenthescs shows the distance to combustible
when titled with insulated flue
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* The number given in parenthescs shows the distance to combustible
when titled with insulated flue
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TECHNICAL DATA ORION SANDSTONE SPECIAL:
Heats approx. .............................................. >140 m2

Effect ..............................................................3-8 kW
Effiency ............................................................... 79%
Dust emmission mg/Nm3 ............................... 15 mg.
Smoke extraction ...................................... ø150 mm
Chimney connection ................................. Top/back
Weight ............................................................ 326 kg
Colour ...................................................... Black/grey
Combustion chamber dimensions  
(H x W x D) ........................................ 412 x 368 x 407

CE approved
Defra approved
DIBt approved

* The numbers in parentheses show the distance to
combustibles, when fitted with insulated flue.



MADE IN
DENMARK

ORION
GREY WOOD SANDSTONE SPECIAL

Find all models here:

JYDEPEJSEN.COM

Cleanest combustion
High effiency
Strong convection
Timeless design

DuplicAir® for simpel and easy  
air control
Cast iron door
Self-closing door with magnets
Fresh air inlet included
Cast iron bottom
Molded vermiculite
Self-cleaning window
Start-up function
Cold handle
5 year warranty

Can be purchased
Customized floorplate out of 6 mm glass

ORION SERIES
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Sheet/Sheets:
Model:

 Distance to combustible
www.jydepejsen.com
Tlf. 96101200       Fax. 97425216
Nr. Felding,  DK-7500  Holstebro
Ahornsvinget 3-7
Jydepejsen A/S

Date: 06/09-2021

* The number given in parenthescs shows the distance to combustible
when titled with insulated flue
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* The number given in parenthescs shows the distance to combustible
when titled with insulated flue
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TECHNICAL DATA ORION SANDSTONE SPECIAL:
Heats approx. .............................................. >140 m2

Effect ..............................................................3-8 kW
Effiency ............................................................... 79%
Dust emmission mg/Nm3 ............................... 15 mg.
Smoke extraction ...................................... ø150 mm
Chimney connection ................................. Top/back
Weight ............................................................ 326 kg
Colour ...................................................... Black/grey
Combustion chamber dimensions  
(H x W x D) ........................................ 412 x 368 x 407

CE approved
Defra approved
DIBt approved

* The numbers in parentheses show the distance to
combustibles, when fitted with insulated flue.


